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From:
Sent:
To:
Subject:

Attach:

Maurya Himanshu <dogblackshamli@yahoo.co.in>
Thursday, December 9, 2010 5:54 AM
CapMargin <CapMargin@CFTC.gov>
Fw: 17 CFR Parts 39 and 140 RIN 3038-AC98,3038-AD02 for refund amount
noted form 30
Himanshu CFTC 6.zip; Speedpost CFTC.jpg

Dear sir
All documents are submitted for n!a please.
With Thanks&warmregard
Himanshu Maurya
Govt.Hospital Shamli 247776

Muzaffarnagar (U.P) 1NDIA
Mob- 91+9458823515

--- On Sat, 4/12/10, Maurya Himanshu <dogblackshamli@yahoo.co.in> wrote:

From: Maurya Himanshu <dogblackshamli@yahoo.co.in>
Subject: 17 CFR Parts 39 and 140 RIN 3038-AC98,3038-AD02 for refund amount noted form 30
To: DCOSIDCOfinres@cftc.gov
Date: Saturday, 4 December, 2010, 5:14 PM

Dear Sir,
David A.Stawick
Secretary of the Commision
CFTC Washington

Please get my attachment I.D NO-inhim0204901 ,inhim0204902 of admistrater swisscash all documents
attached of swaps total refund amount in noted form 30. I request you please refund my amount from smf
1948.com of Michael Mansfield.

Michael Mansfield~ Chief Financial Officer
SWISS MUTUAL FUND (1948)

280Madison Avenue, 912-9’h Floor,
New York, NY10016, U.S.A

P.O. Box 2342, Roseau,
The Commonwealth of Dominica

Phone: +1 212 3865570
Fax : +1 212 3865573

E-mail: swiss1948@mail.com
http://smf1948.com http://swiss1948.org http://swiss1948.us

I have submitted all documents in mail and e-mail adress for refund said amount.
With Thanks and warmregard
Your Sincerely
Himanshu Maurya
Govt.Hospital Shamli 247776
Muzaffarnagar (U.P) INDIA

--- On Tue, 29/6/10, Enforcement <enforcement@CFTC.gov> wrote:

From: Enforcement <enforcement@CFTC.gov>
Subject: RE: SEC Response - File HO: :-00007978< :HO [ ref:00D3JxQy.50037iUwP:ref ]
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To: "’Maurya Himanshu’" <dogblackshamli@yahoo.co.in>
Date: Tuesday, 29 June, 2010, 2:56 AM

Thank you for your e-mail to the Division of Enforcement at the Commodity Futures Trading
Commission (CFTC). The Commission relies upon individuals such as yourself, who have information
which may be of assistance to us in our efforts to protect the public interest.

Any further inquiry conducted by the Commission as a result of the information you have provided is
confidential; the fact that the Commission may investigate a firm or person generally will not be
disclosed until such time as a public proceeding is actually brought either before the Commission or in
the federal court.

We appreciate that you took the time to contact us. In the event that any further information is required
regarding this matter, we will be in contact with you.

Sincerely,

Division of Enforcement

CFTC

From: Maurya Himanshu [mailto:dogblackshamli@yahoo.co.in]
Sent: Monday, June 28, 2010 9:14 AM
To: Enforcement
Cc: questions; newyork@sec.gov
Subject: Fw: SEC Response- File HO::~00007978~::HO [ ref:00D3JxQy.50037iUwP:ref ]

Dear Sir,

According to suggestion of Steven G. Johnston
Special Counsel. I have been submitted all investment & refund documents,you & Administrator
Swiss Cash. I hope you are also help me to refund of investment money USD 17500. I am highly
Obliged for your early ection against to Swiss Cash Company for non refund of Swiss Mutual
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Fund money.

With Thanks & warms regards

Himanshu Maurya

Govt. Hospital Shamli Muzaffarnagar (U.P)

247776 India Mob-9458823515

Phone 01398252363

--- On Mon, 7/12/09, "Help" <help@sec.gov> <help@sec.gov> wrote:

From: "Help" <help@sec.gov> <help@sec.gov>
Subject: SEC Response - File HO: :-00007978< :HO [ ref:00D3JxQy.50037iUwP:ref ]
To: "dogblackshamli@yahoo.co.in" <dogblackshamli@yahoo.co.in>
Date: Monday, 7 December, 2009, 7:55 PM

Dear Mr. Himanshu:

Thank you for forwarding your additional information regarding the company Swiss Mutual
Fund. I have included the information in your file and forwarded it to the appropriate division.
As you have been told before, the SECs Office of Investor Education and Advocacy (OIEA)
processes many complaints received from individual investors and others. We keep records of
the correspondence we receive in a searchable database that SEC staff may make use of in
inspections, examinations, and investigations. In addition, some correspondence received by
OIEA is referred directly to other SEC offices and divisions for their review.

As you have been told before, the SEC conducts its investigations on a confidential and
nonpublic basis and neither confirms nor denies the existence of an investigation unless the
SEC brings charges against someone involved. We do this to protect the integrity and
effectiveness of our investigative process and to preserve the privacy of the individuals and
entities involved.

As a result, we will not be able to confirm whether an investigation exists or provide you with
any future updates on the status of your complaint or of any pending SEC investigation. You
may wish to check our website, www.sec.gov, for information about pending SEC civil actions,
administrative cases, and other matters. Please do note that if an investigation or other
Commission action is initiated, it is possible you will be contacted by SEC staff for additional
information.

Ive attached a flyer that describes our policy as it will apply to your complaint. Please dont
hesitate to contact me if you have any other questions.

Sincerely,

Bryan Burke
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Investor Assistance Specialist
Office of Investor Education and Advocacy
U.S. Securities and Exchange Commission
(800) 732-0330
www.sec.gov

File Attachment:
Correspondent Name: Mr. Maurya Himanshu
Create Date: 12/5/2009
Origin: Email
File #: HO: :-00007978< :HO
Description:

SEC Response - File HO1336000
Dear Sir,

The folling attached e-mail which we are Correspondence the company swiss mutual fund
1948 Micheal Meansfield but till now date 5/12/2009 no refund on my investment USD11500.
USD11500. I request you please take action againest Micheal Meansfield.

With warms regards
Your sincerely
Himanshu Maurya
Govt. Hospital Shamli
Muzaffarnagar (U.P)
Pin code-247776 India
Mob +919412213183
Phone-01398-252363

Correspondence file attached:-

Sir,
According to suggestion of Rackspace chat Mr. Dan C to contact Michael Mansfield, Chief
Financial Officer the refund (ROI) 8,: submit the subject but no response deposite browse to
deposite or transfer the amount USD 11500 iforex account no-659116 atonce. I several times
contact you in this matter.
I am submitted this letter to refund (ROI) approximately roughly idea the amount send to my
iforex account at once. noted below:- All documents attached on browse .Please get 8,: inform
me further action.
My old id no- inhim0204901& inhim0204902 investment amount USD1000each code Plan
SIP25 date - 16Aug2007 & 17Aug2007certificate no-251853944 & 251859077 was submitted
to SWISS MUTUAL FUND (1948)Company . I am submitted the deposited attached (browse)
of iforex account no-659116 .Account name- dogblackshamli@yahoo.co.in refund amount

Ad86352Cw & Adpost id 83706 .Kindly send my (ROI) in my iforexUSD11500 Adpost
account at once.

With Thanks & warms regards
Himanshu Maruya

Govt.Hospital Shamli Muzaffarnagar
(U.P) India Pin code247776 India

Phone-01398-252363
Mob-9412213183
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Contact e-mail- dogblackshamli@yahoo.co.in
COMPANY ADDRESS)

Michael Mansfield, Chief Financial Officer
SWISS MUTUAL FUND (1948)
280 Madison Avenue, 912-9th Floor,
New York, NY10016, U.S.A
P.O. Box 2342, Roseau,
The Commonwealth of Dominica
Phone: +1 212 3865570
Fax : +1 212 3865573
E-mail: swiss 1948@mail.corn
http://smf1948.com http://swiss1948.org http://swiss1948.us
Correspondence Mail through Adpost http://www.adpost.com!in

E-mail: scsvc 1 @c ssupport, net
E-mail:support@swiss1948.org
E-mail: sales@rackspace, corn
E-mail: account s@readnotify, corn
E-mail: accounting@iforex, corn

E-mail: swiss 1948@mail.corn

E-mail: admin 1948 @gmail. corn

From: SEC Help <help@sec.gov>
Subject: SEC Response - File HO1336000
To: "Maurya, Himanshu" <dogblackshamli@yahoo.co.in>
Date: Wednesday, 29 July, 2009, 6:07 PM

Dear Mr. Maurya:

We are taking your complaint very seriously, and have referred it to the appropriate people
within the SEC. I apologize for the delay in responding.

Please understand that the SEC conducts its investigations on a confidential basis and neither
confirms nor denies the existence of an investigation unless we bring charges against someone
involved. We do this to protect the integrity and effectiveness of our investigative process and
to preserve the privacy of the individuals and entities involved. As a result, we will not be able
to provide you with any future updates on the status of your complaint or of any pending SEC
investigation.

Below is a flyer that describes our policy as it will apply to your complaint. Please contact me
if you have other questions.

Sincerely,

JOHN H. MCCREERY
Office of Investor Education and Advocacy
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U.S. Securities and Exchange Commission
(202)551-6311

INFORMATION ABOUT SEC INVESTIGATIONS

Each year, thousands of investors ask the Securities and Exchange Commission to investigate
the activities of other investors, financial professionals, corporations, brokerage firms,
investment companies, stock exchanges, and others. These complaints generally suggest some
impropriety or misconduct and sometimes make a plea to the SEC for direct assistance in
resolving a grievance.

The SEC has the authority to investigate whether violations of the federal securities laws have
occurred, and we make every effort to evaluate promptly and thoroughly the information
provided by investors. But we cannot investigate every investor complaint. While many
investor complaints do lead to full investigations and, if appropriate, to enforcement actions, we
we cannot guarantee that our review will lead to further investigation or that the SEC will take
any legal action.

We also cannot provide you with updates on the status of your complaint or your request for an
investigation. The SEC conducts investigations confidentially for two main reasons. First, we
can conduct investigations more effectively if they are not announced publicly. For instance,
important documents and evidence can be destroyed quickly if people hear of an investigation.
Second, we keep our investigations confidential to protect the reputations of companies and
individuals if we find no wrongdoing or decide we cannot bring a successful action against
them. The SEC will not confirm or deny the existence of an investigation unless, and until, it
becomes a matter of public record as the result of a court action or administrative proceeding.

When there is proof that someone has violated the securities laws, the sanctions may include
financial penalties, orders to surrender profits, cease and desist orders, or an injunction by a
court to prevent further violations. The SEC may also bar individuals from working for a
securities firm, investment adviser, or investment company. We can also ask a federal court to
bar individuals from being officers and directors of publicly held companies. In some
situations, we may refer a case to the Department of Justice for possible criminal prosecution.

The SEC publishes news releases about its lawsuits and administrative actions, and the news
media often report on them. You can read and download the SECs Enforcement Actions on
our website at www. sec.gov/divisions/enforce/enforceactions, shtml. Or you can obtain hard
copies by reviewing How to Request Public Documents at:
http://www, sec. gov/answers/publicdocs.htm

Or
Submit a written request to:
U.S. Securities and Exchange Commission
Office of Investor Education and Advocacy
100 F Street N.E.
Washington, DC 20549-021
Fax: (202) 772-9295
Phone: (202) 551-8090
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QUESTION

Submitted: 2009-05-30

INVESTOR INFORMATION
Name:    Mr. Himanshu Maurya
Day Phone: +91-9412213183
Email: dogblackshamli@yahoo, co.in

QUESTION

SwissCash Investment Notification- 8/16/2007 2:33:12 PMThursday, 16 August, 2007 8:03
PM
From SwissCash Support Thu Aug 16 20:03:30 2007
Return-Path: <scsvcl @scsupport.net>
Authentication-Results: total 19.mail.in.yahoo.corn from=scsupport.net; domainkeys=neutral
(no sig)
Received: from 72.32.200.50 (72.32.200.50) by mta119.mail.in.yahoo.com with SMTP; Thu,
16 Aug 2007 20:03:33 +0530
Received: from w2k3-web5 ([205.178.152.5]) by 72.32.200.50 with MailEnable ESMTP;
Thu, 16 Aug 2007 09:33:30 -0500
mime-version: 1.0
from: "SwissCash Support" <scsvcl@scsupport.net>
to: dogblackshamli@yahoo, co.in
date: 16 Aug 2007 10:33:30 -0400
subject: =?utf-
87B ?U3 dpc3NDYXNoIEludmVzdG1 lbnQgTm90aWZpY2F0aW9uIC0gOCSxNiSyMDA3 IDI6
6MzM6MTIgUE0=?=

content-type: text/html; charset=utf-8
content-transfer-encoding: base64
Content-Length: 1280

Dear inhim0204901,

Thank you for Investing with SwissCash - 8/16/2007 2:33:12 PM

¯: INVESTMENT PARTICULAR INFORMATION :.

Transaction ID : 251853944

Account ID : inhim0204901
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Account Name : Himanshu Maurya

Investment Plan Name : SIP25

Investment Plan Code : SIP25

Investment Amount : USD 1000

If you would like to know more about your investment account, please login to
http ://www.bulldozer25. com
Once again, we appreciate on your support to SwissCash, and we promise we will provide the
best services to you as time goes by.

See You Again.
Thank you,

Best Regards,
Administrator: SwissCash

ADDRESS COMPANY
SWISS MUTUAL FUND (1948)
280 Madison Avenue, 912-9th Floor,
New York, NY10016, U.S.A
P.O. Box 2342, Roseau,
The Commonwealth of Dominica
Phone: +1 212 3865570
Fax : +1 212 3865573
E-mail: swiss 1948@mail.com

http://smf1948.com http://swiss1948.org http://swiss1948.us

Ic3Complaint Id: I0806180641273772 & Complaint Id: I0806180641273772
Sir,
My old id no- inhim0204901 & inhim0204902investment amount USD 1000each Plan SIP25
certificate no-251853944 date 16Aug2007Time2:34:58PM & certificate no- 251859077 Date
17Aug2007 Time 7:33:26AM was submitted to Swisscash Company Michael Mansfield
several times to send my monthly return (ROI) but no response. I am feeling it fake website &
investment of Swisscash Michael Mansfield. Please help me. My Contact mobile no-+91-
9412213183 Phone no- 01398252363India.

The 1NTERNET now has a personality. YOURS! See your Yahoo! Homepage.
http://in.yahoo.com!
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ref: 00D3 JxQy. 50037iUwP: ref



lmporzant: You must enclose the to~al amount of the filing fee for the type of decisional procedure you select or your
complaint will not be processed. Please indicate the procedure you select and enctose a check or money order made payable to the
Commodity Fulures Trading Cotnmission in the total amount. The filing fee must accompany your complaint. (See attached Notice
to Customers Making Payment by Check) Under no circumstances will the filing fee be refunded. CHECK ONE:

[] $50 Voluntary Decisional Procedure. This procedure entitles you, if the respondents agree, to present your case in written
form before a CFTC judgment officer. A final decision will be issued without explanation of the reasons. By electing the voluntary
procedure, you will waive your right to appeal as well as prejudgment interest and costs. Post-judgment interest may be awarded if

you prevail.

j~ $125 Summary Decisional Procedure. If your claim is $30,000 or less, it can be heard by a judgment officer. You may
present your case in written form, and if deemed necessary by the judgment officer, orally, in Washington, or by telephone under this
procedure. The judgment officer will issue brief statements of factual findings and conclusions based on law which are appealable
first to the Commission and from there to a U.S. Court of Appeals. Prejudgment and post-judgment interest may be awarded if you
prevail.

~cisional Procedure. If your claim is over $30,000, it can be assigned to an administrative law judge (ALJ) for
f~a~m~t-~e _~Z,~o’~ay present your case in written form. If oral testimony is deemed necessary by the ALJ, you may be required

//_ tc~.ravel u~ ~iles~ attend the hearing. The ALJ will issue findings of fact and conclusions of law which are appealable first to

f, I~)./~i~.~j?~nd ~X~In~ere to a U.S. Court of appeals. Prejudgment a,d post-judgment interest may he awarded if you prevail.

~ ~ ~.~4~in~s. ~deil~aid to the Commodity Futures Trading Commission, are not refundable. Verify that the person or
\~\ .~fson~.~i~n~�~nplaint were registered with the cFrc at this time of the alleged offense. Call (202) 418-5506 for

If individuals named in the complaint were registered, send the complaint farm and check for the¯ ~1°
55 21" Street, .NWX~l~a~e~a/y~le" the Commodi~ Futures Trading Commission to: Proceedings Clerk, 11-,

~0581.                                                                                         .

VERIFICATION

I hereby swear or affirm (under penalty of law) that the facts set forth in this complaint are known to be true or, based on
my best information, are believed to be true. To the extent that any facts are believed, instead of known, to be true, the information
upon which 1 formed that belief is set forth as follows (attach detailed, specific information on a supplementary sheet):

Each complainant must sign:

Complainant’s signature

Complainant’s signature Date

No~aD’ Date

NOTARIAL          NOTARIAL Notary
Regd N,a. 0:~ 2 ;I/20~
8HAMLI (Muzaffaraagar)



Supplimentry Sheat
(see clause of foram)

Dear Sir,
I Applicant Himanshu Maurya ID No. inhim 0204902 invest

1,000.00 epoints of USD 1.00 each, into Swiss Cash on 17-8-2007,
07:33:26 A.M. for the following plan ID SIP25, Cerificate No. is
251859077. It was certified by the company on 17 day of Aug
2007, duly signed by Michael Mansfield the chief financial
officer. The photocopy of the certificate is attached with This
application.

That the said company is not make a payment against my
certificate. I made correspondence several times to company for
my said payment but the said company not response as yet.

Applicant
Encloser                              _

Himansnu Maurya o
Government Hospital

Sharnti Muzaffarnagar PinCode - 247776
Uttar Pradesh (India)        , ,. "

Email:dogblackshamli@yahoo.co.in
Mob.91+9458823515

(2)

(4)
(5)

Photocopy of Certificate.
Applicants I.D. as Bank Passbook Photostate~
Narrative of Payment.
Copy of correspondence with said Company.
Applicants I.D.Issue by Company.



USDI~O0 each ~n%o Swiss Cash
........ for lb~

Yot}r ~r~vestm~t ]D for t~e .~3~d ! ;000.00 epd~ts

.day .o~ Aug 2007 ..

Chief

https:~/seettre~swisseas~net~Member~nvestmentFaei~ity~Cer~i~eate~spx?eer~d=25~59~.~ 8118/2007





Dear sir
Please get all attachment for the proof of investment & the company of swisscash did not refund

(ROt) monthly from the date of purchase of certificate til~ now.

With reference investment of swisscash I say to you for kind information the method
of investment, first of all Mr.Ashish Jha came to Muzaffarnagar U.P on Omega Hotel & called all
the member of Muzaffarnagar city for investment of swiss mutual fund 1948 Michael Manstqeid
Chief Financial Officer on monLh of June2007 & said the name of company, swiss cash

{Smf international L_t_d_), On the dealer ship of Mr. Subra Banium Kangaiingam
HSBC Bank Account no-942011945492_ Bank code 7232
HSBC SGSG Power ,.~,+a~e~,,_..~ .. = ,-=,.~ -~.~.;~=.= .... :-.,~= ..... ~.~ ~ ....
work done on the Banner of Mr. Subra Banium. Kangalingam & .other
member name following.

1- Mr.Ashish Jha Mobile no-09329599595
2- Mr. Parmod Morya Mobile no-9997411403,9368238403
3- Mr..Shaikh Mastan Mobile no-0939139091Bank Account

number lClC~ee~eese0~625 PAN Number AiCPM9767G
4- Mr. Javed Husain Mobile No-09300310838
5- Mr. Ramesh SBI Account n0-3017!786684 PAN no-AIQPD7778L

According to suggestion .of Ashish Jha. Himanshu Maurya-w,~s ’ ’"
invested the Company investment.amount transferred by SBI Account.no-
106741 t0296 to TR Ramesh SBI Account no-30171786684 Rupees 190400.00
(One Lakh Nintey Thousand FourHundred Only) Date 08108!2007 and then
certificate issued by the swisscash company id & certificate number noted
bellow

id r~o- i~him0204901& inhim0204902 investrnent amount 1000 e point = USD

1.00each, code Plan SIP25 date. ~6Aug2007 &lTAu~.2~O07certificat~ n~-251853944
& 251859077 swiss MUTUAL FLrND ( !94~’.t Michael Mm~sf! eld~ .C.~Jeff F/nar~,ci :~; ~)~c ~r.
Issued online f~om swisscash

.Mr. Ashish Jha expiained & Said to t:.-c O.m÷~.~.a
Muzaffarnagar (U.P) India about swisscash mutua.i fund h~
under the banner of Mr. Subra Banium Kangatingam
who was the bank HSBC B~ Holder ~C No.14201q "~ .... .
s,~-i~scagh...~ _.. comply ~so opened his ~co~I ~ t~s ba~ it me~z~ ~...
Subra Banium Kangalingam ~! member c~e ~ee under @,~s

Investor Signature
Himanshu Mau~a
Go~. Hospital Sham}i Muzaffarnagar
(U.P}247776



Himanshu Maurya ICNO: 002049 - Yahoo! Mai! India

Dear Himanshu

We have already replie~ your emails several times to inform you that. you are no.~tt e~igible far payment. This is because your investment was transacted after 21
June 2007 (subsequently extended to 7 July 2007) which is one of the eligible criteria approved by the Court Please note that we do not have any information on
your latest findings and your commu nisetion with U S SEC. We re~ret we are unaNe to assist you further.

Regards

For-and on bel~tf ~31 the Administrator-SwissCesh
~-ttp:f/w, ww.ad minist rator-swissca sh ,cam.roW

Name : Himanshu Maurya
identity Card/Passport Number : 002049
Nationality :Indian
Contact Telephone Number : 0! 398252363
Emait address : dogblackshamti@yahoo-co.in
Status : Investor
IP Address : 117.205.98.58
Subject Refund amount USD 19000.00
Enquiry Fw: Re: Name: Himanshu Maurya ICNO: 002049Wednesday, 8 September, 2010 11:32 PMFrom: l’Maurya Himanshu" Add
sender to ContactsTo: administrator.swisscash@my.pwc.comCc: aduan@seccom.com.myMessage contains attachments1 File
(1130KB)rebuilt.rebuilt.Flamkaran Maurya 003.zip - Dear Sir, According to order of CFTC Press Re,ease 5881-t 0 &CFTC Press Release
5880-10 30Augest 2010 & SEC Response - File HO::-00007975~::Ha [ ref:00D3JxQy.5003¥iUwO:ref ] Saturday, 12 June, 20.10 !.2:29
AM Steven G. Johnston Special Counsel Office of Investor Education and Advocacy U.S. Securities and Exchange Commission (800)
732-0330 www.sec.gov All above documents attached this latter. I request you please help me to refund my return amount USD
! 9000.00 from date of purchase till now And take action against swiss mutual fund 1948 Michael Mansfild email adders
swiss’~948@mail.com, Withthanks your sincerely Nimanshu Maurya Govt.Hospita[ Shamti247776 India & nbsp; & nbsp;

uhe information transmitted i8 intended only for the person or entity to which it is addressed
£nd may contain confidential and/or privileged material. Any review, retransmission, dissemination
or other ~se of, or taking of amy action in reliance mpon, this in[ormation by persons or entities other
:ban the intended recipient is prohibited. If ~og received this in error, please contact the sender and
~e!ete the material from any cementer. Any views or opinions expressed in this email are solely
%hose of the author and do not necessarily represent those of PwC.

http://in.m~942.rnai~ yah~.c~m2mc/sh~wMessage ?sMid--4&f~terBy=&~rand= ~ 6994 790.~.



Congratulation! Your account has been activated successfully. - Yahoo! Mail India Page 1 of 1

Congratulation! Your account has been activated successfully.
From: "$wi~sCash Support" <scsvcl@scsupport,net>

To: dogblacksham li@yahoo.co.in

Thursday, 16 August, 2007 6:53 PN

Dear inhim0204901,

Thank you for activating as a SwissCash’s Associate Member/Temporary Member/Certified Member!

You are now entitled to utilize the full facilities of SwissCash Global Online Investment Platform!
Feel free to browse through our Global Online Investment Platform to experience the exclusive facilities provided for
all our investors.

Once again, we appreciate your supports to SwissCash and we promise to provide the best services to you at atl time.

See You Again.
Thank you,

We are here always to serve you better.

Best Regards,
The Administrator SwissCash



RUPEES

PAYABLE AT PAR THROUGH CLEARING/TRANSFER AT ALL BRANCHES OF HDFC BANK LTD
Weekly Holiday on SUNDAY

Date :. ~..o...-.//..-..,,t

/        (NewAccount)

[ hJcNo. 119131000000799 SBAtC

HDFC BANK LTD,

t50 C,B. GUPTA COLONY,MEERUT -KARNAL ROAD
S HAM LI,SHAMLI-247776,U~FA R PRADESH
RTGS t NEFT IF$C : HDFC0001913
SEC24~209

RAM K/~RAN MAURYA / GYANWATI MAURYA

~001234~ 247240302~: 0001i~t,~ 31
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Thank you for co~tactinQ the U.S. Securities and Exchange CO~LiSSion.     Upon further review of
year complaint, ~ realize it falls outside of our jurisdiction.

The issBe you raise --¯your inability te zecei~e funds from a F~REM account - is
which the S~C he~ ~Ur!sdictlOno As exniained in qreater detail on oar websit~, ~ ==~ qo"~ the
~EC adL~ini~ter~ end enforces th~ fede~! laws that qove~n the sale and tradin~ of ~tocks, bendsr
~utual funds, and oLher securities.

You may wish to report ~our concerns to ~he Commodity F~tures Trading Co~mission (C=~TC}, whi~n
investigates ~..d prosecutes Zraud against C~TC-reg~stered firms and their affiliates ~fferlng or
se~ling forei@n currency futures and oDt!0ns contracts. Contact information for ~he C~-~TC is as
fo~iows:                                       "

¯ " : . -." Washington DC 20581

Commodity Futures Trading CommisSion
Three Lafayette Centre
!155 2ist Street, NW

C~TC Toll-~’ree Complaint Lin~:

The SEC’s ~ebsite also provides
!ink to ~he CFTC’s W~rning eh~ fnreign c~rrency fr~~s. See ~r~;-sec.qov/a~swers/forcurroht~.

Y hope this information is Please contact

S~oere!y,

Stayer G. Johnston
Specia! Counsel
Office of Investor £ducation and Advocacy
~.S. Securities and Exchange Con~issien
(8001    732-0330

F=!e Attachment:

Create Date: 12/~/~
Ora~in: ~a!l

The foiling attached e-mail which we are Correspondence ~he
Michea± ~ansZie!d but till now daze ~f~2/~009 no refund
you ple~e Lake action againes~ ~cheai ~4eansfield.

With warms regards
Your sincezely

~
Ramk~ran Ma~rya
Govt. Hospital Sham!i
Muzaffarnaqar

Pin code-247776 India

Phone 0~39@-252363
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Commodity Futures Trading Commission
Reparations Complaint Form

If the space provided on this form is not sufficient, attach your own supplementary sheets containing the required information¯ This
form must be typed or printed legibly. Note: Fill out both sides completely.

t. COMPLAINANT’S NAME

Himanshu:.Maurya., : .........: .... .
ADDRESS (Street)

GovernmentH0sPital Sh~mli. "

COMPLAINANT’S NAME

ADDRESS (Street)

TEL.NO. (Home)

0i 398~252363: ....

(City)

Muzaffarnagar
TEL. NO, (Home)

TEL. NO (Work)

TEL. NO (Work)

2. Registered perseus and/or fimas you think violated ~he Commodity Exchange Act

FAX NO. EMAIL ADDRESS

...: .,.: ! (: ’ ..:. degbla~k~bamli .. .: ,, , : .:
(Slate) (ZIP)

Uttar:Pmdesh... 24~:776:.. . " .:...

EAX NO. EMAIL ADDRESS

, .i .:... .... ...... " "
(State) (ZI P)

RESPONDENT’S NAME

MiehaeiManslield .. : ¯ :: .....

TEL. NO.

+12123865570
FAX NO.

41.2123"86557’3

EMAIL ADDRESS
sw:iS.S:~ 9~8@mai[~e6m. : :..

ADDRESS (Street)

S mr:(1948 ).. 280¯ M a d iS0 n AVeO u e
Was this individual/firm registered with the CFTC at the time of the alleged violation?

FAX NO,

(State)

EMA1]L ADDRES S

(zn~3

[]~ ~ indM~/~: m registered with tim CFTC at ~e tinm o f ~e alleged violation?

Was ~is i~dgvidualifi~ registered wi~ ~e CFTC at ~e of the alleged violation?

(State) (ZIP)

[]

EMAIL ADDRESS ""

3. lfl~own, cite the specific portions of the Act, rules or regulations violated:

¯ GHAPTER-1COMMODITYEXGHANGES S6B..       . ,    . .    ..... ...... ¯ "                            . ’. : " "               ...         :. :..: .i.:." " ::::: [" :i: "
4. Description of complaint. Describe in detail, giving names, dates and the facts which ~vill sh~w how the Commodity Exchange Act was violated
and how you were injured by that violation. Yon must set forth this information on supplementary sheets which you must attach to this complaint
fom~. Su.pplemantty~heatisattachwith:this.form.: ¯ , . .5thn0~layer4. ¯       [ .... .’.:.:..:. :..:..

5. Amount of dmnages claimed. You must include an explanation of how you calculate[t the danlages you have claimed.

1:000[00PA 9750100. Int; 0;l%;Perlday int; ti!!: date.of a~ual pmt ..amt; you think fit as panalty.: al! figtu~te.are .is

6. Itave you brought ano{her action based on the same set of facts in an arbitration forum or civil court? [] YES [] NO

7. If yes, has the case been decided? [] YES [] NO

8. To your knowledge, are any of the respondents you named the subject of an ongoing receivership or
bankruptcy proceedings? [7"-I YES [] NO

CFTC Fomx 30 (Rex,. 2/09)
Previous editions are obsolete

YOU MUST ALSO COMPI,ETE "[HE BACK OF Tills FORM



hnportant: You must enclose the total amount of the filing fee for the ~pe of decisional procedure you select or your
complaint will not be processed. Please indicate the procedure you select and enclose a check or money order made payable to the
Commodity Futures Trading Commission in the total amount. The filing fee must accompany your complaint. (See attached Notice
to Customers Making Payment by Check) Under no circumstances will the filing fee be refunded. CHECK ONE:

[] $50 Voluntary Decisional Procedure. This procedure entitles you, if the respondents agree, to present your case in written
form before a CFTC judgment officer. A final decision will be issued without explanation of the reasons. By electing the voluntary
procedure, you will waive your right to appeal as well as prejudgment interest and costs. Post-judgment interest may be awarded if

you prevail.

_[2~$125 Summary Decisional Procedure. If your claim is $30,000 or less, it can be heard by a judgment officer. You may
present ),our case in written form, and if deemed necessary by the judgnmnt officer, orally, in Washington, or by telephone under this
procedure. The judgment officer will issue brief statements of factual fmdings and conclusions based on law which are appealable
first to the Commission and from there to a U.S. Court of Appeals. Prejudgment and post-judgment interest may be awarded if you
prevail.

[] $250 Formal Decisional Procedure. If your claim is over $30,000, it can be assigned to an administrative law judge (ALJ) for
a formal hearing. You may present your case in written form. If oral testimony is deemed necessary by the ALL you may be required
to travel up to 300 miles to attend the hearing. The ALJ will issue findings of fact and conclusions of taw which are appealable first to
the Commission and from there to a U.S. Court of appeals. Prejudgment and post-judgment interest may be awarded if you prevail.

Notice: Filing fees, once paid to the Commodity Futures Trading Commission, are not refundable. Verify that the person or
person the complaint were registered with the CFTC at this time of the alleged offense. Call (202) 418-5506 for
r.~r~ion. If individuals named in the complaint were registered, send the complaint form and check for the

~:~ to the Commodity Futures Trading Commission to: Proceedings Cier k, 1155 21~t Street,N

VERIFICATION

I hereby swear or affirm (under penalty of law) that the facts set forth in this complaint are known to be true or, based on
my best information, are believed to be true. To the extent that any facts are believed, instead of know~, to be true, the information
upon which 1 forragd that belief is set forth as follows (attach detailed, specific information on a supplementary sheet):

Each t, om pla~=rnust~:

Complainant’s signature

Complainant’s signature Date

NOTARIAL

Notary

NOTARIAL

Da*e



Supplimentry Sheat
(see clause of foram)

Dear Sir,
I Applicant Himanshu Maurya ID No. inhim 0204901 invest

1,000.00 epoints of USD 1.00 each, into Swiss Cash on 16-8-2007,
02:34:58 P.M. for the following plan ID SIP25, Cerificate No. is
251853944. It was certified by the company on 16 day of Aug
2007, duly signed by Michael Mansfield the chief financial
officer. The photocopy of the certificate is attached with This
application.

That the said company is not make a payment against my
certificate. I made correspondence several times to company for
my said payment but the said company not response as yet.

Applicant
Encloser

(1)
(2)
(3)
(4)

Himanshu Maurya ~2
Government Hospital

Shamli Muzaffarnagar PinCode - 247776
Uttar Pradesh (India)

Email:dogbiackshamli@yahoo.co.in
Mob.91 +9458823515

Photocopy of Certificate.
Applicants I.D. as Bank Passbook Photostate.
Narrative of Payment.
Copy of correspondence with said Company.
Applicants I.D.Issue by Company.



IDNo:: inh_im02049ra!

Your _’m.,vestment iD fo.r the said {..000,00 epoints

Ce~ed ur~der 1be common seaJ of the company
th~s t{5 da3’ of ~,,u~ 2.007 ..



Commodity Futures Trading Commission
Reparations Complaint Form

If the space provided on this fon-n is not sufficient, attach your own supplementary sheets containing the required information. This
form must be typed or printed tegiNy. Note: Fil! out both sides completely.

I. COMPLAINANT’S NAME

Himanshu Maurya..i

ADDRESS (Street)

Government H0spitai Shamti
COMPLAINANT’S NAME

TEL.NO. (Home)

01398-252363

(City)

Muzaffarnagar
TEL. NO. (Home)

TEL. NO (Work)

TEL. NO (Work)

FAX NO.

(State)

Uttar Pradesh
FAX NO.

EMAIL ADDRESS

dogblackshamli

(ziP)
247?76

EMA1L ADDRESS

@yah0o.eo.in

(ziP)ADDRESS (Street) (City) (State)

2. Registered persons and/or firms you think violated the Co~mnodity Exchange Act

RESPONDENT’S NAME TE[~. NO. FAX NO.

Michael Mansfield. +12123865570 +12123865573

ADDRESS (Street) (City) (State)

star (1948) 280.Madison:Avenue 912,9th floor;. New York New York ¯

Was this individual/fixm registered with the CFTC at the time of the alleged violation.?

~AMI~ %~(-~ "tEL. NO. FAX NO.

~ mdMd~gfi} ~ registered with the Ct~TC at the time of~e alleged violati6n?

RES~~ N~ ,h TEL. NO. FAX NO.

(City)..

W~ Nis individuat/fi~ registered wi~ ~e CFTC at ~c ~e of the zlleged violation?

EMAII, ADDRESS

swiss1948@rnail.com

(zip)
2342, Roseau

LLI YEs [ElNo
EMAIL ADDRESS

(Slate) (ZlP)

[-1 YES [-’-]NO

EMAIL ADDRESS    ,.

(State) (ZIP)

[] YES [-’~’]NO

3. If kuown, cite the specific portions of the Act_ rules or regulations violated:

CHAPTER-1 COMMODITY .EXCHANGES S6B

4. Description elcomplaint. Describe in detail, giving names, dates and the ~aets which wilt show how the Commodity Exchange Act was violated
mad how you were injured by that violation. You must set forth this iMbrmation on supplementary shee~s which you must attach to this complaint
form., su.pplernnntrY shear.is attach with this form: ¯ 5th no. layer -

5. ~mount of damages claimed. )ou must include an explanation of how you calculated the damages you have claimed.

1 000.00 PA.9750,00 Int. 0A%.Per/day int. till date of actual :pmt. amt. you think fit as panalty, all figture are is U.S.D.

6- Have you brought ano~er action based on the same set of faeLs in mt arbitration forum or mvil court? [] YES [] NO

7, lfyes, has the case beet~ decided? [] YES [] NO

8.2"0 your knowledge, are any of the respondents you named the subject of an ongoing receivership or
bankraptcy proceedings? 1--1 YES [] NO

YOU MUST ALSO COMPLETE THE BACK OF THIS FORM

CFTC Form 30 (Rev. 2/09)
l’revio~,$ editions are obsolete
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